
/ 

RESOL.UTION NO. 13-14 

. A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN COUNCIL OF THE 
TOWN OF JUPITER, FLORIDA, CERTIFYING THE 

RESULTS OF THE REGULAR ELECTION HELD ON 
MARCH 11, 2014 FOR TOWN COUNCIL. 

WHEREAS, the regular election for one Town Council seat for the Town of 

Jupiter was held on Tuesday, March 11, 2014; and 

WHEREAS, the duly appointed and acting. clerks and inspectors of the 

Election Board have presented to the Town Council the certified results of said 

election and they have made their canvass of ballots as required by law; and 

WHEREAS, the Town Council did assemble together on the 181
h day of March 

2014 in regular session for the purpose of certifying the election results. 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE TOWN COUNCIL 
OF THE TOWN OF JUPITER, FLORIDA 

Section 1. Upon canvas of the election returns as presented by the 

Election Board and as certified by the Town Clerk, the Town Council hereby declares 

and certifies that electors cast their ballots as follows: 

A. For the office of the First District Council Member (Three Year Term): 

./ 
Joe Charles 544 votes 

Todd Wodraska 826 votes 

Todd Wodraska, having received a majority of votes cast, is hereby declared elected to 

said office. 



B. For the office of the Second District Council Member (Three Year Term): 

Wendy K. Harrison, having run unopposed, is hereby declared elected to said 

office. 

Section 2. The foregoing tabulation of the votes cast is hereby certified as 

the results of the regular election. 

Section 3. The Town Clerk is directed to send a certified copy of this Resolution 

to the Supervisor of Elections of Palm Beach County, and to post a copy for public 

notice. 

Section 4. This Resolution shall take effect immediately upon adoption. 

March 12, 2014 



The foregoing Resolution was offered by Councilor Jim Kuretski, who moved its adoption. 

The motion was seconded by Councilor llan Kaufer, and upori being put to a roll call vote, 

the vote was as follows: 

AYE NAY 

MAYOR KAREN J. GOLONKA x 
VICE-MAYOR WENDY HARRISON Absent 

COUNCILOR ILAN KAUFER x 
COUNCILOR JIM KURETSKI x 
COUNCILOR TODD R. WODRASKA x 

The Mayor thereupon declared the foregoing Resolution 13-14 duly passed 

and adopted this 18th day of March, 2014. 

ATTEST: 

(TOWN SEAL) 
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PALM BEACH 

REGISTRATION & TURNOUT 
PALM BEACH 

~mp!eled Preclnc:ts 
Total Re111stratlon 

Precinct Sanots Cast 
Prec:inct ADA Bellots Cast 
Absentee Ballots Cast 
Early Voting Ballo'ts Cast 
Early Voting ACA Ballots C~1 
PrOlfisional Ballots Cast 

ATLANTIS· SEAT 1 

-
Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA - Frett Futtado 
NPA - O;anlel Lartln 

BoYNTON2 ·COMMISSIONER 

Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA - Mact: McCray 
NPA - Paula Mellev 

BOYNTON4-COMMISStONER 

. 

Completed Precincts 
U ncler Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA - Joe Casello 
NPA - Carmela R. Nantor1 

Run Oate!Time: 3113.114 3:58:19 PM 

277 of 277 
316,521 

33,482 ·10.56% 
. 2 0.00% 

8,940 . 2.&2% 
0 0.00% 
·o O:Ob'll. 

69 0.02% 

1 of 1 
0 

0 
204 51.26% 
194 .ua74~ 

7 or 7 
1 

0 
571 71.29% 

. 230 28. 7Hfi . 

13 or 13 
1 
0 

306 7B.SS% 
83 21.34% 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Cumulative Totals 

BOCA-MAYOR 

Com pie tad Pracincis 37 of 37 
Under Votes: 66 
Over Votes: t 

NP.A. s~an:tiaY,,le. . 6,294 57.03% 
Nf'A • Anthon11 Malhess 4 743 42.97'!1: 

BOCA·SEAT B 

Compleled Praclncts 37 of 37 
l,lncler Votes: 536 
Over Votes: 4 

Nf'A • Mohamed Abdalla 560 5.30% 
NPA - Michael Mullaugll ,5,518 52.23'!6 
NPA- Craig F. Ehmst 3,316 31.39% 
NPA - Eric Gc.oclen I 1.70 11.08'!6 

BOCA-SEATO 

Completed Precincts. 37 or 37 

Under Votes: 802 
Over Votes: 0 

NPA- Rosetta V. Balley 1,67.. 16.25% 
NPA·-'Rollel't S. Welnrotll &,asa 68.67% 
NPA -Yaniv Atcalilv 1 760 17.nllqj. 

DELRAY-SEAT 2 

Completed P1eclnclS 38 or 36 

Under Voles; • 97 
Over Votes: 0 

NP/." i:ticl'lard 'Rist' Burgess 294 · 4.S3% 
NPA -Chris Davey 2.964 45.89% 
NP.A. •·Al JacaiJi!t i.229 . 49.711% 

MUNJCIPAL_2ii'l4_E 

. Marc:h 11, 2014. 

DELRAY - SEAT 4 

Completed Pnietnc.ts 36 of 38 

Under Votes: 165 

Over Votes: 6 

NPA 'F'snlefa.Srtrtson 300 4.69% 
NPA ·Angie Gray 2,613 40..87% 
~ - Joidana Jiljura 3,255 50.92% 
NPA • Victor 'Doc Vic' Kirson 225 3.52% 

DELRAY QUESTION 

Completed Precincts 36 of 36 
Under Voles: 1,144 

Over Votes: z 
YES 3,021 55.55% 
NO 2417 .. -4.45% 

GREENACRES ·DISTRICT Ill 

Completed Precincts 16 Of 16 

Under Votes: 3 
Over Votes: 0 

NP.A- JUdilli Dugo 788 71.0S% 
NPA - Rochel!e Gaenoer 321 28.94% 

GULSTREAM • COMMISSlON 

Completed Precincts 1 of 1 
Under Votes: 363 

Over Voles: 0 
NPA -·Robert ~ange7 . 325 18..87% 
NPA • Scott W. Morgan 325 18.87% 
NPA ·Martin It. O'Boyle 122 7.o&% 
Nl'A - Joan I<. Orthwein 313 1US% 
N~A-.Thomas M:St.anley 317 18.41% 
NPA - Donna s. White 320 18.58% 

P3ge1 of3 
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PALM BEACH 

HIGHLAND· COMMISSIONER 

Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 
Oyer Voles: 

NPA - Dennis J. Stlemtin . 
NPA • Rhoda Zelnlker 

HIGHLAND QUESTION 

Completed P1eelncls 
Under Votes: 

Over Votes; 
YES 
NO 

HYPOLUXO ·COUNCIL 

Completed Precincts 
Under Voles: 

over Voles: 
NPA • Devon Born 
NPA • Mlcllael C. BrOWll 
NF>A ·Linda Boone Allen 
NPA - Brad Doyle 
NP.A • Christine Na!IY 

JUNO- SEAT ONE 

Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA - Jasoit HaHlkorn 
NPA • Joseph Roon..., 

R1Jn Date/Time: 3113114 3:58:19 PM 

2 of 2 
3 
0 

495 511.93% 
477 49.07% 

~ 

2 of 2 
108 

0 
640 73.82.-% 
227 28.18% 

2 of 2 
74 

0 
70 16.17% 

121 27.94% 
tr/ 1S.47o/o 
90 20.79% 
85 19.63% 

4 ol 4 
0 
0 

323 7o.2a% 
.137 29 78% 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Cumulative Totals 

JUPITER. FIRST DISTRICT 

Compleled PrecinctS 29 of 29 

Under Votes: 6 

Over Votes: 0 
NPA • .loe CIU!fles 544 39.71% 
NPA ·Todd -Wtidl'.8ska. 826 6G.Q9% 

I.AKE PARK· MAYOR 

Completed Precincts 5 of 5 
Under Votes: 0 

Over Votes: 0 

NPA ·James DuBois 214 53.96% 
NPA • Sieve Hockman 149 41.0§'1!. 

MANGONIA• SEAT 3 

Completed Precinds 1 of 1 
Under Vote.: 10 

OverValas: 0 
NPA - Clarence R. McCcmneO ae 48.04% 
NPA ·Edward Eal'I Smilb M 51.96% 

MANGONIA ·SEAT 4 

Completed Precincts 1 of 1 
Under Votes: 0 

Over Votes: 0 

NPA • Arlyan Allpanah 18 9.52% 
'N?A ·~iihll-Sil~anan-Webb '90 . . 41 .62% 
N?A ·Addie L Greene 81 42.86% 

OCEAN RIDGE· COMMISSIONER 

Completsd Preeincls 

Under Votes: 
Over Vates: 

NPA ·James BonfigUo 
_NPA.: Richafd -Lut:ibelfa 
NPA • Robert Wehr 

PB SHORES· MAYOR 

Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 

Over Voles: 
NPA·Tom MiDs 
NPA • JoM M. Wcl'kman 

PB SHORES ·COMMISSIONER 

Completed Precincts 
Under Votes: 
Over Voles: 

NPA ·John B. Maffett . 
NPA- Thomas R. Sulivan 
NPA- Lisa A. Trooeoe 

PBSHORES QUESTION 

Completed Prednet& 
Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

YES 
NO 

.. 

MUNICIPAL_2014_E 

March 11, 201•i°' 

1 of 1 

126 
0 

298 37.76% 
388 49.49% 
100 12.76% 

1 of 1 

5 
0 

244 49.90% 
245 50.10% 

1 or 1 

201 
0 

244 31.0D% 
276 35..07% 
267 33.93% 

1 of 1 

15 
0 

167 34.86% 
512 85.14% 
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Cam~led Precincls 

Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA • Eric·Jablin 
NPA • Mk:hael J. Peragitie 

PB GARDENS • GROUP 5 

Complellld Prec:J11cts 
Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA. Rabirt Deaton 
NPA • M;;ircie Tinsley 

RIVE.AA QUESTION 

Completed Precincts 

Under Voles: 

Over Voles: 
YES 
NO 

ROYAL PALM ·MAYOR 

Completed Precincts 

Under Votes: 
Over Votes: 

NPA ·Laurel Bell nett 
NPA • Matty MattJon 
NPA • Feticla Matula 
NPA • Martita Webster 

Run Date/Time: 3/13/14 3:56:19 FM 

47 of 47 

79 
3 

~.618 51.0'7% 
3.467 48.93% 

47 of 47 

493 .. 
3.024 45.37% 
3841 54.63% 

21 of 21 
7 
0 

2,652 73.24% 
969 25.76% 

23 of 23 
3 
a 

110 5.66% 
723 37.l7% 
695 35.73% 
417. 21.44% 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Cumulative Totals 

SOUTH BAV ·GROUP ONE 

Completed Precl11cts f ar 1 

Under Votes: 9 
Over Votes: a 

NP'A-·:E:atiier E,:.e~_lfy. · ·: 185 57.45% 
NPA • Kina Green-PhilHDS 137 42.55% 

SOUTH BAV • GROUP FIVE 

Completed Precincts 1 of 1 
Under Votes: 2 
Over Votes: a 

NPA-Rl Thamaa.Jr . 86 26.14% 
NPA ·Virginia K. Waller 102 31.00% 
NPA • John"Wilson 141 42:8e% 

WELLINGTON· SEAT 2 

Completed Precine1s 29 of 29 
Under Vctes: 46 

Over Votes: 2 

NPA ·Anne Ge.Wrg 2,559 . 62.67% 
NFA • Sh<ll"On Lascola 1 524 37.33% 

WELLINGTON• SEAT 3 

Completed Preclne1s 29 of 29 

Under Votes: 51 
· Over Votes: a 

N.PA • Haward K. Coates. Jr. . 2,'320 56.86% 
NPA • Mall Kuril 1 760 43.14~ 

MUMCIPAL_2014_E 

March 11, 20141r1 
IS) 

:./'::._ __ :.:.:. 

r;·': i: . . . CJ I&. 
" 0 
~ >-

or~ ~ 

~~f1 
WZuJ 
al< c..> 
~!:!HE~ • 
cc~oi5l ~c!aJ 
s:~i=:5 
ffi!!!!~Cl)O 

og;i=~!il~ 
<U>....,a:< 

-c~eJ~zlO 
Cl:!! :z: '"""Cl j62--IU~Ul 
c<::>~o5· __.Q..- .... a: .._u.. a:O 
~o~~~~ 
1&.12::~>a::...., 
=:z0ffi~~ 
SOB..:~;~ 

• ----~~ 7 :~ .~ ·,~:·:-:~:·-·:· ~~ ... 
_, ,·. I •:.f-.. '/. .•.. '· ... . . . . . .:/ ./ ... '·:· .. 

~.',I .. 
:·· · .. ;. \·. 

:·:. ' (··· '.."-: :·' .. , .. ;: 

·, ,'~~: 
..... ~.,. 

.... : .. :. ... · ... ... 

ll.. 

~ 

Page3of3 



PALM BEACH 

MUNICIPAL_2014_E 

JUPITER - FIRST DISTRICT 
[JJ --i <.... 

;o ~ c: 0 

~ <D 3 <D 
<O ~ 0 () a. 

* s. :::J' m ~ () "' (J> 0 

~ "' ~ 
::i ,,,. a. 

(J> ~ "' a. 
1034 TC-Absentee 155 1 0.65 1 

' 
1034 TC-Early Voting 155 0 0.00 

1034 TC-Early Voting 155 0 0.00 
ADA 

1034 TC-Precinct 155 2 1.29 1 1 

1034 TC-Precinct ADA 155 0 0.00 

1034 TC-Provisional 155 0 0.00 

1040 TC-Absentee 430 1 0.23 1 

1040 TC-Early Voting 430 0 0.00 

1040 TC-Early Voting 430 0 0.00 
ADA '-

1040 TC-Precincl 430 3 0.70 2 1 

1040 TC-Precinct ADA 430 0 0.00 

1040 TC-Provisional 430 0 0.00 

1042 TC-Absentee 3 0 0.00 

1042 TC-Early Voting 3 0 0.00 

1042 TC-Early Voting 3 0 0.00 
ADA 

1042 TC-Precinct 3 0 0.00 

1042 TC-Precinct ADA 3 0 0.00 

1042 TC-Provisional 3 0 0.00 

1048 TC-Absentee 1098 20 1.82 9 11 

1048 TC-Early Voting 1098 0 0.00 

1048 TC-Early Voting 1098 0 0.00 
ADA 

1048 TC-Precinct 1098 32 2.91 10 22 

1048 TC-Precinct ADA 1098 0 0.00 

1048 TC-Provisional 1098 0 0.00 

1050 TC-Absentee 1412 3 0.21 3 

1050 TC-Early Voting 1412 0 0.00 

1050 TC-Early Voting 1412 0 0.00 
ADA 

1050 TC-Precinct 1412 21 1.49 5 16 

1050 TC-Precinct ADA 1412 0 0.00 

1050 TC-Provisional 1412 0 0.00 

1052 TC-Absentee 2803 13 0.46 4 9 

1052 TC-Early Voting 2803 0 0.00 

1052 TC-Early Voting 2803 0 0.00 
ADA 

1052 TC-Precinc1 2803 18 0.64 6 11 

1052 TC-Precinct ADA 2803 0 0.00 

1052 TC-Provisional 2803 0 0.00 

1054 TC-Absentee 2380 25 1.05 8 17 

1054 TC-Early Voting 2380 0 0.00 

1054 TC-Early Voting 2380 0 0.00 
ADA 

1054 TC-Precinc 2380 75 3.15 15 60 

1054 TC-Precinct ADA 2380 0 0.00 

1054 TC-Provisional 2380 0 0.00 

1056 TC-Absentee 1459 7 0.48 2 5 

1056 TC-Early Voting 1459 0 0.00 

1056 TC-Early Voting 1459 0 0.00 
ADA 

1056 TC-Precinc 1459 22 1.51 10 12 

1056 TC-Precinct ADA 1459 0 0.00 

1056 TC-Provisional 1459 0 0.00 

Printed: Thursday, March 13, 2014 4:04 PM Data Refreshed: 3/13/2014 4:04 PM 
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MUNICIPAL_2014_E 

1058 

1058 

1058 

1058 

1058 

1058 

1066 

1066 

1066 

1066 

1066 

1066 

1068 

1068 

1068 

1068 

1068 

1068 

1072 

1072 

1072 

1072 

1072 

1072 

1074 

1074 

1074 

1074 

1074 

1074 

1076 

1076 

1076 

1076 

1076 

1076 

1098 

1098 

1098 

1098 

1098 

1098 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1102 

1102 

1102 

1102 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Abs.en tee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

2207 

2207 

2207 

2207 

2207 

2207 

0 

0 

0 

·o 

0 

0 

1839 

1839 

1839 

1839 

1839 

1839 

2340 

2340 

2340 

2340 

2340 

2340 

2515 

2515 

2515 

2515 

2515 

2515 

1482 

1482 

1482 

1482 

1482 

1482 

907 

907 

907 

907 

907 

907 

1194 

1194 

1194 

1194 

1194 

1194 

1886 

1886 

1886 

1886 

Printed: Thursday, March 13, 2014 4:04 PM 

19 

0 

0 

32 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 

0 

0 

32 

0 

0 

18 

0 

0 

54 

0 

0 

21 

0 

0 

48 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

29 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

32 

0 

0 

16 

0 

0 

31 

0 

0 

21 

0 

0 

34 

0.86 

0.00 

0.00 

1.45 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.76 

0.00 

0.00 

1.74 

0.00 

0.00 

0.77 

0.00 

0.00 

2.31 

0.00 

0.00 . 

0.83 

0.00 

0.00 

1.91 

0.00 

0.00 

0.47 

0.00 

0.00 

1.96 

0.00 

0.00 

0.77 

0.00 

0.00 

3.53 

0.00 

0.00 

1.34 

0.00 

0.00 

2.60 

0.00 

0.00 

1.11 

0.00 

0.00 

1.80 

6 13 

5 27 

3 11 

11 21 

10 8 

13 41 

10 11 

9 39 

7 

4 24 

3 3 

8 24 

8 8 

11 20 

9 12 

6 28 

Data Refreshed: 3/13/2014 4:04 PM 
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1102 

1102 

1104 

1104 

1104 

1104 

1104 

1104 

1106 

1106 

1106 

1106 

1106 

1106 

1108 

1108 

. 1108 

1108 

1108 

1108 

1124 

1124 

1124 

1124 

1124 

1124 

1126 

1126 

1126 

1126 

1126 

1126 

1136 

1136 

1136 

1136 

1136 

1136 

1140 

1140 

1140 

1140 

1140 

1140 

1142 

1142 

1142 

1142 

1142 

1142 

1144 

1144 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

1886 

1886 

1197 

1197 

1197 

1197 

1197 

1197 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1848 

1848 

1848 

1848 

1848 

1848 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1784 

1784 

1784 

1784 

1784 

1784 

1946 

1946 

1946 

1946 

1946 

1946 

1099 

1099 

1099 

1099 

1099 

1099 

1141 

1141 

1141 

1141 

1141 

1141 

1769 

1769 

Printed: Thursday, March 13, 2014 4:04 PM 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

14 

0 

0 

6 

0 

0 

10 

0 

0 

12 

0 

0 

41 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

0 

0 

211 

0 

16 

0 

0 

130 

0 

0 

9 

0 

0 

26 

0 

0 

18 

0 

0 

59 

0 

0 

41 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.42 

0.00 

0.00 

1.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.52 

0.00 

0.00 

0.86 

0.00 

0.00 

0.65 

0.00 

0.00 

2.22 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1.40 

0.00 

0.00 

11.83 

0.00 

0.06 

0.82 

0.00 

0.00 

6.68 

0.00 

0.00 

0.82 

0.00 

0.00 

2.37 

0.00 

0.00 

1.58 

0.00 

0.00 

5.17 

0.00 

0.00 

2.32 

0.00 

2 3 

4 9 

6 

2 8 

11 

6 34 

10 15 

159 51 

3 13 

79 51 

2 7 

12 14 

6 12 

32 27 

9 32 

Data Refreshed: 3/13/2014 4:04 PM 
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1144 

1144 

1144 

1144 

1148 

1148 

1148 

1148 

1148 

1148 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1150 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

1164 

TC-Absentee 

TC-Early Voting 

TC-Early Voting ADA 

TC-Precinct 

TC-Precinct ADA 

TC-Provisional 

Contest Total 

TC-Early Voting 1769 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 1769 

TC-Precinct ADA 1769 

TC-Provisional 1769 

TC-Absentee 1289 

TC-Early Voting 1289 

TC-Early Voting 1289 
ADA 

TC-Precinc 1289 

TC-Precinct ADA 1289 

TC-Provisional 1289 

TC-Absentee 2 

TC-Early Voting 2 

TC-Early Voting 2 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 2 

TC-Precinct ADA 2 

TC-Provisional 2 

TC-Absentee 162 

TC-Early Voting 162 

TC-Early Voting 162 
ADA 

TC-Precinct 162 

TC-Precinct ADA 162 

TC-Provisional 162 

37519 

37519 

37519 

37519 

37519 

37519 

37519 

Printed: Thursday, March 13, 2014 4:04 PM 

0 0.00 

44 2.49 7 37 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

11 0.85 6 5 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

38 2.95 14 24 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

1 0.62 1 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

336 0.90 111 224 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

1039 2.77 432 602 

·o 0.00 

1 0.00 1 

1376 3.67 544 826 

Data Refreshed: 3/13/2014 4:04 PM 
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